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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 10a Etapa

CADETE
1a PROVA - CADETE
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:45:24

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
13/12/2024 11:45 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 58.984 +0.722 11:50:22.536
(16) THEO MORGADO 6 11:51:20.798 (28) LEO PARRERA
1 1:01.020 +3.037 11:46:25.341 7 58.340 +0.078 11:52:19.138 1 1:04.945 +6.441 11:46:30.37
2 1:00.047 +2.064 11:47:25.388 8 58.971 +0.709 11:53:18.109 2 59.793 +1.289 11:47:30.16
3 58.487 +0.504 11:48:23.875 9 1:00.101 +1.839 11:54:18.210 3 59.723 +1.219 11:48:29.8¢
4 58.266 +0.283 11:49:22.141 10 59.643 +1.381 11:55:17.853 4 58.839 +0.335 11:49:28.72
5 58.380 +0.397 11:50:20.521 5 59.009 +0.505 11:50:27.77
6 58.297 +0.314 11:51:18.818 (310) PEDRO VENTURELA 6 11:51:26.24
7 58.053 +0.070 11:52:16.871 1 1:03.230 +4.770 11:46:27.879 7 1:00.415 +1.911 11:52:26.65
8 11:53:14.854 2 59.194 +0.734 11:47:27.073 8 58.856 +0.352 11:53:25.5°
9 58.259 +0.276 11:54:13.113 3 58.560 +0.100 11:48:25.633 9 59.066 +0.562 11:54:24 .57
10 59.478 +1.495 11:55:12.591 4 59.627 +1.167 11:49:25.260 10 1:00.631 +2.127 11:55:25.2(
5 58.661 +0.201 11:50:23.921
(21) PEDRO SANTA ROSA 6 58.526 +0.066 11:51:22.447 (71) GUI POLLONE
1 1:00.758 +2.751 11:46:24.947 7 58.582 +0.122 11:52:21.029 1 1:05.337 +6.505 11:46:31.7¢
2 50.448 +1.441 11:47:24.395 8 11:53:19.489 2 59.941 +1.109 11:47:31.7¢
3 59.077 +1.070 11:48:23.472 9 58.937 +0.477 11:54:18.426 3 11:48:30.5¢
4 58.355 +0.348 11:49:21.827 10 59.540 +1.080 11:55:17.966 4 59.566 +0.734 11:49:30.1C
5 58.484 +0.477 11:50:20.311 5 59.336 +0.504 11:50:29.43
6 58.329 +0.322 11:51:18.640 (22) GABRIEL SOUZA 6 58.959 +0.127 11:51:28.3¢
7 58.122 +0.115 11:52:16.762 1 1:01.301 +2.950 11:46:25.662 7 59.198 +0.366 11:52:27 .5¢
8 11:53:14.769 2 59.425 +1.074 11:47:25.087 8 59.184 +0.352 11:53:26.77
9 58.836 +0.829 11:54:13.605 3 1:00.320 +1.969 11:48:25.407 9 59.923 +1.091 11:54:26.7C
10 59.275 +1.268 11:55:12.880 4 59.202 +0.851 11:49:24.609 10 58.977 +0.145 11:55:25.67
5 58.394 +0.043 11:50:23.003
(33) LUCAS FERREIRA 6 58.399 +0.048 11:51:21.402 (43) FRANCISCO MATTOS
1 1:00.755 72832 T1:46:24.848 7 11:52:19.753 1 1:03.353 +4.664 T1:46:28.5¢
2 59.455 +1.532 11:47:24.303 8 58.514 +0.163 11:53:18.267 2 1:01.258 +2.569 11:47:29.84
3 58.832 +0.909 11:48:23.135 9 58.583 +0.232 11:54:16.850 3 59.148 +0.459 11:48:28.9¢
4 58.568 +0.645 11:49:21.703 10 1:05.086 +6.735 11:55:21.936 4 58.992 +0.303 11:49:27 .9¢
5 59.346 +1.423 11:50:21.049 5 58.930 +0.241 11:50:26.91
6 58.047 +0.124 11:51:19.096 (220) THALYSON 6 58.877 +0.188 11:51:25.7¢
7 11:52:17.019 1 1:01.718 +3.585 11:46:26.757 7 1:00.318 +1.629 11:52:26.11
8 58.003 +0.080 11:53:15.022 2 59.460 +1.327 11:47:26.217 8 11:53:24.8(
9 58.201 +0.278 11:54:13.223 3 58.669 +0.536 11:48:24.886 9 59.667 +0.978 11:54:24.47
10 59.793 +1.870 11:55:13.016 4 11:49:23.019 10 1:00.453 +1.764 11:55:24.92
5 59.819 +1.686 11:50:22.838
(444) GAEL RAMPAZZO 6 58.709 +0.576 11:51:21.547 (10) BERNARDO CAMPANO
1 1:01.220 +2.817 11:46:25.808 7 58.379 +0.246 11:52:19.926 1 1:03.546 +4.709 11:46:30.25
2 59.379 +0.976 11:47:25.187 8 58.494 +0.361 11:53:18.420 2 1:00.205 +1.368 11:47:30.45
3 58.515 +0.112 11:48:23.702 9 1:00.047 +1.914 11:54:18.467 3 59.629 +0.792 11:48:30.06
4 58.623 +0.220 11:49:22.325 10 59.209 +1.076 11:55:17.676 4 59.418 +0.581 11:49:29.4¢
5 59.785 +1.382 11:50:22.110 5 59.227 +0.390 11:50:28.7"
6 58.448 +0.045 11:51:20.558 (17) THIAGO BARONI 6 11:51:27.54
7 11:52:18.961 1 1:01.516 +3.366 11:46:26.049 7 59.449 +0.612 11:52:26.9¢
8 58.725 +0.322 11:53:17.686 2 59.440 +1.290 11:47:25.489 8 59.377 +0.540 11:53:26.37
9 58.801 +0.398 11:54:16.487 3 58.827 +0.677 11:48:24.316 9 1:02.466 +3.629 11:54:28.84
10 59.432 +1.029 11:55:15.919 4 58.313 +0.163 11:49:22.629 10 59.659 +0.822 11:55:28.4¢
5 59.593 +1.443 11:50:22.222
(23) VINICIUS GABRIEL Gl 58150 | 11:51:20.372 (31) JOAO VICTOR
1 1:02.276 +4.021 11:46:26.430 7 58.331 +0.181 11:52:18.703 1 1:03.119 +4.193 11:46:28.82
2 59.184 +0.929 11:47:25.614 8 58.878 +0.728 11:53:17.581 2 59.786 +0.860 11:47:28.6(
3 58.542 +0.287 11:48:24.156 9 1:05.086 +6.936 11:54:22.667 3 59.173 +0.247 11:48:27.7¢
4 58.316 +0.061 11:49:22.472 10 1:01.002 +2.852 11:55:23.669 4 59.143 +0.217 11:49:26.92
5 59.351 +1.096 11:50:21.823 5 11:50:25.8¢
6 58.427 +0.172 11:51:20.250 (51) GABRIEL SAGRILLO 6 58.994 +0.068 11:51:24.84
7 R 11:52:18.505 1 1:02.727 +3.801 11:46:28.476 7 59.321 +0.395 11:52:24.1€
8 58.925 +0.670 11:53:17.430 2 1:00.491 +1.565 11:47:28.967 8 59.016 +0.090 11:53:23.1€
9 58.960 +0.705 11:54:16.390 3 59.531 +0.605 11:48:28.498 9 59.570 +0.644 11:54:22.75
10 1:00.051 +1.796 11:55:16.441 4 59.008 +0.082 11:49:27.506 10 1:00.757 +1.831 11:55:23.5(
5 59.101 +0.175 11:50:26.607
(166) JOAO MALTA 6 59.032 +0.106 11:51:25.639 (12) LUCCA MENOSSI
1 1:01.871 +3.609 11:46:26.641 7 1:00.146 +1.220 11:52:25.785 1 1:03.399 +4.549 11:46:29.02
2 59.707 +1.445 11:47:26.348 8 11:53:24.711 2 1:00.598 +1.748 11:47:29.6:
3 58.865 +0.603 11:48:25.213 9 59.661 +0.735 11:54:24.372 3 1:00.170 +1.320 11:48:29.7¢
4 58.339 +0.077 11:49:23.552 10 1:00.772 +1.846 11:55:25.144 4 1:00.051 +1.201 11:49:29.8¢
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 10a Etapa

CADETE
1a PROVA - CADETE
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:45:24

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
13/12/2024 11:45 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 59.504 +0.654 11:50:29.352
6 11:51:28.202 (15) ROY DIMEP
7 58.933 +0.083 11:52:27.135 1 1:03.143 +4.189 11:46:29.288
8 59.339 +0.489 11:53:26.474 2 1:00.052 +1.098 11:47:29.340
9 1:02.689 +3.839 11:54:29.163 3 59.253 +0.299 11:48:28.593
10 59.445 +0.595 11:55:28.608 4 59.218 +0.264 11:49:27.811
5 11:50:26.765
(160) ARTHUR CARLI 6 59.395 +0.441 11:51:26.160
1 1:03.927 +4.558 11:46:30.113 7 1:00.421 +1.467 11:52:26.581
2 1:02.344 +2.975 11:47:32.457 8 59.477 +0.523 11:53:26.058
3 59.705 +0.336 11:48:32.162 9 1:24.210 +25.256 11:54:50.268
4 59.458 +0.089 11:49:31.620 10 59.883 +0.929 11:55:50.151
5 59.817 +0.448 11:50:31.437
6 11:51:30.806 (111) MANOEL MARTINS
7 59.569 +0.200 11:52:30.375 1 1:04.085 +5.150 11:46:30.671
8 59.533 +0.164 11:53:29.908 2 1:00.012 +1.077 11:47:30.683
9 59.805 +0.436 11:54:29.713 3 59.625 +0.690 11:48:30.308
10 1:00.094 +0.725 11:55:29.807 4 59.645 +0.710 11:49:29.953
5 59.159 +0.224 11:50:29.112
(249) DANNIEL P. SCARPATI Bl 58.935 | 11:51:28.047
1 1:04.914 +5.194 11:46:31.956 7 59.432 +0.497 11:52:27.479
2 1:00.851 +1.131 11:47:32.807 8 59.127 +0.192 11:53:26.606
3 59.826 +0.106 11:48:32.633 9 1:33.103 +34.168 11:54:59.709
4 11:49:32.353 10 1:00.430 +1.495 11:56:00.139
5 1:00.400 +0.680 11:50:32.753
6 59.925 +0.205 11:51:32.678 (8) DAVI HONORIO
7 59.921 +0.201 11:52:32.599 1 1:02.298 +3.874 11:46:26.342
8 59.817 +0.097 11:53:32.416 2 1:00.158 +1.734 11:47:26.500
9 59.936 +0.216 11:54:32.352 3 58.993 +0.569 11:48:25.493
10 59.965 +0.245 11:55:32.317 4 58.884 +0.460 11:49:24.377
5 11:50:22.801
(13) CESAR BRAGA 6 1:00.581 +2.157 11:51:23.382
1 1:03.216 +3.922 11:46:29.111
2 1:00.108 +0.814 11:47:29.219
3 59.521 +0.227 11:48:28.740
4 59.619 +0.325 11:49:28.359
5 59.592 +0.298 11:50:27.951
[  59.294 | 11:51:27.245
7 59.623 +0.329 11:52:26.868
8 59.439 +0.145 11:53:26.307
9 1:02.122 +2.828 11:54:28.429
10 1:00.981 +1.687 11:55:29.410
(14) EDUARDO OLIVEIRA
1 1:24.732 +26.202 11:46:49.862
2 59.978 +1.448 11:47:49.840
3 58.890 +0.360 11:48:48.730
4 59.018 +0.488 11:49:47.748
5 58.598 +0.068 11:50:46.346
6 58.646 +0.116 11:51:44.992
7 11:52:43.522
8 58.692 +0.162 11:563:42.214
9 58.565 +0.035 11:54:40.779
10 58.728 +0.198 11:55:39.507
(44) FELIPE FERREIRA
1 1:03.968 +4.656 11:46:31.112
2 1:01.156 +1.844 11:47:32.268
3 11:48:31.580
4 59.668 +0.356 11:49:31.248
5 1:07.851 +8.539 11:50:39.099
6 1:00.211 +0.899 11:51:39.310
7 59.548 +0.236 11:52:38.858
8 59.772 +0.460 11:53:38.630
9 1:00.415 +1.103 11:54:39.045
10 1:00.425 +1.113 11:55:39.470
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